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Observations were drawn from Esperance {station 009789}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1021.731SE5622.41025.024SE75820.312:5848SSE023.418.1Su1
1013.528SE4626.81018.720N4622.707:5648NNE032.213.7Mo2
1013.326WSW77123.11011.67SW82332.107:1448N032.920.0Tu3
1022.128SSE86119.81021.828SSE88517.910:0750SSE0.221.217.3We4
1021.335SSE5322.41024.415ESE85121.015:1050SSE023.217.7Th5
1017.833SSE6022.31021.417ESE15221.614:1050SSE023.112.9Fr6
1016.135SSE5721.61018.919SE85420.514:5046SSE023.017.5Sa7
1012.931SE5524.11016.815NE4922.3012.5Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1017.33075722.81019.81865222.325.616.2Mean
1012.926WSW74619.81011.67SW12317.921.212.5Lowest
1022.135SSE87126.81025.028SSE88532.150SSE0.232.920.0Highest

0.2Total
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